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29374
29375
29382
608-6005
600-0028
618-1000
643-0030
30084
29566
29412
610-0009
28701
645-0028
625-0013
12346
18161
29536
643-0003
625-0016
600-0070
29406
29390
634-0007
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eq'd Description
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barker

BARKER MANUFACTURING CO.
BATTLE CREEK MI 49016

023
22

RAM WELDMENT

BASE WELDMENT
WORM DRIVE ASSEMBLY
SET SCREW

.38-16 X 1" HEX BOLT

.38 LOCKWASHER
CLEVIS PIN

REAR MOUNTING BRACKET WELDMENT
SPROCKET
POWERHEAD MOUNTING BRACKET
.38-16 HEX HEAD JAM NUT

CAM FOLLOWER e

625 X 500 FLANGE BEARING SLIDEOUT, SLIMLINE CAMPER
COTTER PIN

CRANK HANDLE ASS'Y-23.00 CUSTOMER

CRANK TUBE ASS'Y SHORT

WHITE ROCKER SWITCH

CLEVIS PIN S—

COTTER PIN ' DATE BRWNO
.38-16 X 2" HEX HEAD BOLT 29324 [ 12 DEC 05 29323
DRIVE SHAFT ECN NO. REV. LEVEL APPROVED BY:
SHAFT 12908 F GB
RETAINING RING

© Copyright Barker Manufacturing Co. 1997



